
ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO #17 JANUARY 19th-20th, 2002
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 65.5    1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 65.5

         
CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 5.85 1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 6.01 1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 17.92
2 VAL VAWTER HGRA 9.22 2 SIMONE ILGRA 21.71    
3 SHERRY LE GSGRA 10.28       
4 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 11.91       
5 MAGGIE WIETZKI HGRA 13.47       

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 1.32 1 SHERI RALSTON HGRA 1.12 1 SHERI RALSTON HGRA 1.12
2 FLAVIA KRIEG AGRA 1.47 2 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 1.26 2 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 1.26
3 ROZ GSGRA 1.66 3 ANN KINNEY GSGRA 1.42 3 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 1.32
4 SHERRY LE GSGRA 1.95 4 SYLVIA MOWER GSGRA 2.10 4 ANN KINNEY GSGRA 1.42

      5 FLAVIA KRIEG AGRA 1.47
      6 ROZ GSGRA 1.66
      7 SHERRY LE GSGRA 1.95
      8 SYLVIA MOWER GSGRA 2.10
         

BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 18.45 1 BERNICE COWELL-REEVE UGRA 6.82 1 BERNICE COWELL-REEVE UGRA 31.98
2 BERNICE COWELL-REEVE UGRA 25.16 2 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 7.83    

         
BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 RENEE RETTSTATT GSGRA 16.57 1 RENEE RETTSTATT GSGRA 16.48 1 RENEE RETTSTATT GSGRA 33.05
2 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 16.80 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 16.49 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 33.34
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 16.85 3 MAGGIE WIETZKI HGRA 17.40 3 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 34.62
4 BELINDA MERRITT GSGRA 17.09 4 TERI ROWE AGRA 17.43 4 MAGGIE WIETZKI HGRA 35.69
5 DEVON DEMING-LE GSGRA 17.73 5 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 17.82 5 CRAZE NMGRA 37.10
6 MAGGIE WIETZKI HGRA 18.29 6 SHERRY LE GSGRA 18.07 6 SHERRY LE GSGRA 37.88
7 CRAZE NMGRA 18.30 7 CRAZE NMGRA 18.80 7 MARIA MARTINEZ GSGRA 38.67
8 MARIA MARTINEZ GSGRA 19.27 8 MARIA MARTINEZ GSGRA 19.40 8 BELINDA MERRITT GSGRA 38.76

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 RENEE RETTSTATT GSGRA 22.75 1 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 22.48 1 CRAZE NMGRA 49.68
2 BELINDA MERRITT GSGRA 22.87 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 22.51 2 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 49.72
3 CRAZE NMGRA 24.82 3 SHERI RALSTON HGRA 22.82 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 50.51
4 SHERRY LE GSGRA 26.32 4 CRAZE NMGRA 24.86 4 SHERI RALSTON HGRA 53.89
5 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 27.24 5 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 26.94 5 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 55.88
6 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 28.00 6 MARIA MARTINEZ GSGRA 30.66 6 SHERRY LE GSGRA 59.05
7 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 28.94 7 SHERRY LE GSGRA 32.73 7 RENEE RETTSTATT GSGRA 61.50
8 SHERI RALSTON HGRA 31.07 8 DEVON DEMING-LE GSGRA 33.29 8 DEVON DEMING-LE GSGRA 66.10
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ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO #17 JANUARY 19th-20th, 2002
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

FLAG RACE  FLAG RACE FLAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 SHERI RALSTON HGRA 8.56 1 RENEE RETTSTATT GSGRA 8.47 1 RENEE RETTSTATT GSGRA 17.51
2 RENEE RETTSTATT GSGRA 9.04 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 8.62 2 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 18.06
3 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 9.15 3 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 8.91 3 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 21.16
4 SHERRY LE GSGRA 9.84 4 MAGGIE WIETZKI HGRA 9.73 4 BERNICE COWELL-REEVE UGRA 22.99
5 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 11.04 5 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 10.12    
6 BERNICE COWELL-REEVE UGRA 12.17 6 DEVON DEMING-LE GSGRA 10.48    

   7 BERNICE COWELL-REEVE UGRA 10.82    
         

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
   1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 79.0 1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 79.0
   2 KENNETH PIEPER HGRA 67.0 2 KENNETH PIEPER HGRA 67.0
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
   1 COLIN (BLACK BART)SMITH NSGRA 63.5 1 COLIN (BLACK BART)SMITH NSGRA 63.5
   2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 56.0 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 56.0
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 68.0 1 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 73.5 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 136.0
2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 66.0 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 69.0 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 135.0
3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 63.5 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 68.0 3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 129.5
4 COLIN (BLACK BART)SMITH NSGRA 54.0 4 TODD TRAMP HGRA 67.0    

   5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 66.0    
         

CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 3.92 1 TODD TRAMP HGRA 3.97 1 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 9.04
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 4.76 2 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 4.24 2 JOHN BECK CGRA 9.28
3 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 4.78 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 4.52 3 TODD TRAMP HGRA 9.62
4 TODD TRAMP HGRA 5.65 4 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 5.01 4 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 9.79
5 WILL LANN AGRA 6.15 5 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 5.11 5 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 10.80
6 RODEO MEDIC NMGRA 6.52 6 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 5.12 6 WILL LANN AGRA 11.55
7 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 6.56 7 WILL LANN AGRA 5.40 7 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 12.09
8 JAMES JENKINS JR ILGRA 6.94 8 RANDY EDLIN TGRA 5.96 8 RODEO MEDIC NMGRA 14.18

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 1.00 1 JAIMES LOUGHREY AGRA 1.09 1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 2.12
2 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 1.03 2 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 1.12 2 MIKE LACKEY TGRA 2.35
3 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 1.06 3 MIKE LACKEY TGRA 1.13 3 CJ GSGRA 2.38
4 LES LUJAN TGRA 1.22 3 CJ GSGRA 1.13    
4 MIKE LACKEY TGRA 1.22 5 JOE MEALS TGRA 1.18    
4 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 1.22 5 MATT HILL PONY 1.18    
7 DJ TGRA 1.25 7 CLYDE MITTER CGRA 1.26    
7 CJ GSGRA 1.25 8 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 1.52    

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 4.09 1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 3.49 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 7.59
2 JOE MEALS TGRA 4.47 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3.50 2 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 9.93
3 KRIS EISENHUT PONY 4.70 3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 4.22 3 JOE MEALS TGRA 11.34
4 JON CAMERON AGRA 5.72 4 DJ TGRA 4.96 4 JON CAMERON AGRA 12.46
5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 5.88 5 WILL LANN AGRA 5.41 5 KRIS EISENHUT PONY 19.19
6 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 6.44 6 MATT HILL PONY 6.52 6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 32.03
7 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 7.21 7 JON CAMERON AGRA 6.74 7 DJ TGRA 33.73
8 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 27.81 8 JOE MEALS TGRA 6.87    
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ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO #17 JANUARY 19th-20th, 2002
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 16.25 1 DAN GUEVARA GSGRA 16.01 1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 32.62
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 16.26 2 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 16.33 2 DAN GUEVARA GSGRA 32.69
3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 16.50 3 MATT HILL PONY 16.373 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 32.92
4 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 16.54 4 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 16.378 4 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 33.14
5 DAN GUEVARA GSGRA 16.68 5 KRIS EISENHUT PONY 16.59 5 KRIS EISENHUT PONY 33.28
6 KRIS EISENHUT PONY 16.69 6 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 16.64 6 MATT HILL PONY 33.39
7 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 16.76 7 JOHN BECK CGRA 16.66 7 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 33.57
8 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 16.97 8 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 16.81 8 CJ GSGRA 34.00

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 DJ TGRA 21.63 1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 21.92 1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 43.80
2 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 21.88 2 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 22.15 2 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 44.43
3 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 22.06 3 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 22.37 3 DJ TGRA 44.47
4 PATRICK McKEON AGRA 22.52 4 DJ TGRA 22.84 4 TODD TRAMP HGRA 47.44
5 TRAVIS NOWERS UGRA 22.77 5 CJ GSGRA 23.70 5 DALE STRACHAN CGRA 49.03
6 DAN GUEVARA GSGRA 23.50 6 TODD TRAMP HGRA 23.89 6 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 50.09
7 TODD TRAMP HGRA 23.55 7 DALE STRACHAN CGRA 24.52 7 TRAVIS NOWERS UGRA 50.66
8 JOE MEALS TGRA 23.83 8 CLYDE MITTER CGRA 25.21 8 DAN GUEVARA GSGRA 50.96

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 7.89 1 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 7.91 1 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 16.20
2 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 8.11 2 JOHN BECK CGRA 8.06 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 16.31
3 GARY BELITZA NGRA 8.28 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 8.42 3 TRAVIS NOWERS UGRA 16.78
4 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 8.29 4 TRAVIS NOWERS UGRA 8.44 4 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 16.92
5 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 8.33 5 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 8.46 5 POPPER DUBRAY AGRA 17.26
6 TRAVIS NOWERS UGRA 8.34 6 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 8.48 6 SHAWN SMITH GSGRA 17.31
7 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 8.46 7 SHAWN SMITH GSGRA 8.51 7 PATRICK KEARNS GSGRA 17.57
8 POPPER DUBRAY AGRA 8.56 8 CJ GSGRA 8.68 8 KEENAN ALLEN AGRA 19.11

         
TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 9.66 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 14.86 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 24.52
1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA
2 JON CAMERON AGRA 13.67 2 JON CAMERON AGRA 27.91 2 JON CAMERON AGRA 41.58
2 WILL LANN AGRA 2 WILL LANN AGRA 2 WILL LANN AGRA
3 CJ GSGRA 21.39 3 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 38.44 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 84.04
3 SCOTT DARNELL AGRA 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA
4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 43.41 4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 40.63    
4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA    

         
STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 7.75 1 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 7.41 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 15.28
1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 1 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA
2 DJ TGRA 7.90 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 7.53 2 DJ TGRA 15.64
2 JOE MEALS TGRA 2 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 2 JOE MEALS TGRA
3 STEVE CREBER GSGRA 8.88 3 DJ TGRA 7.74 3 JP GSGRA 19.08
3 DAVID MEDZERIAN GSGRA 3 JOE MEALS TGRA 3 CRAIG WHITE GSGRA
4 JP GSGRA 9.34 4 FLAVIA KRIEG AGRA 7.77 4 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 19.82
4 CRAIG WHITE GSGRA 4 SUE LANE GSGRA 4 DAVID SMITH GSGRA
5 BILL ADAMS GSGRA 9.42 5 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 8.11 5 KELLY RAY GSGRA 20.45
5 GREG GARCIA GSGRA 5 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 5 RANDY EDLIN TGRA
6 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 9.55 6 CALGARY JACKSON ARGRA 8.73 6 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 20.90
6 CRAIG MOUNT GSGRA 6 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 6 SHAWN SMITH GSGRA
7 KARL KLINGENER IDGRA 9.99 7 TODD TRAMP HGRA 8.99 7 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 21.25
7 KEVIN MORGAN SEGRA 7 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 7 LEISH WEGER NMGRA
8 JOHN BECK CGRA 10.04 8 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 9.16 8 PATRICK KEARNS GSGRA 21.42
8 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 8 SHAWN SMITH GSGRA    
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ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO #17 JANUARY 19th-20th, 2002
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 15.81 1 TERI ROWE AGRA 12.35 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 42.72
1 VAL VAWTER HGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA
1 TOM SHERIDAN SEGRA 1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 1 SIMONE ILGRA
2 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 20.02 2 SHERI RALSTON HGRA 13.04 2 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 47.43
2 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 2 RON MITCHELL NSGRA 2 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA
2 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 2 WAYNE NAGEL NSGRA 2 DAVID SMITH GSGRA
3 BELINDA MERRITT GSGRA 20.81 3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 16.74 3 BEBOP GSGRA 50.14
3 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 3 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 3 GREG GARCIA GSGRA
3 GARY BELITZA NGRA 3 SIMONE ILGRA 3 BILL PAIGE GSGRA
4 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 21.92 4 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 17.55 4 TERI ROWE AGRA 54.30
4 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 4 MARK LARSON NSGRA 4 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
4 SEAN PATRICK AGRA 4 NOELANI LIVINGSTON NSGRA 4 ANDY ANAYA TGRA
5 BEBOP GSGRA 22.13 5 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 18.42 5 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 54.74
5 GREG GARCIA GSGRA 5 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 5 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA
5 BILL PAIGE GSGRA 5 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 5 LEISH WEGER NMGRA
6 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 24.65 6 MONKEY CGRA 20.02 6 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 55.33
6 RITCHIE OLSEN UGRA 6 RICHARD PARKER HGRA 6 VAL VAWTER HGRA
6 KRISTIN TYCKSEN UGRA 6 TODD TRAMP HGRA 6 TOM SHERIDAN SEGRA
7 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 25.98 7 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 24.39 7 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 57.37
7 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 7 AL WRIGHT GSGRA
7 SIMONE ILGRA 7 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 7 BRYN GEERDES HGRA
8 PATRICK KEARNS GSGRA 26.05 8 LEE HALE NGRA 26.13 8 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 58.12
8 SHERRY LE GSGRA 8 JEFF COWELL-REEVE UGRA 8 MARK LARSON NSGRA
8 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 8 BERNICE COWELL-REEVE UGRA 8 NOELANI LIVINGSTON NSGRA

GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 10.06 1 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 10.56 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 22.12
1 TODD TRAMP HGRA 1 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA
2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 10.99 2 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 10.86 2 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 22.52
2 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 2 MARK LARSON NSGRA 2 MARK LARSON NSGRA
3 JOHN CARRILLO GSGRA 11.02 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 11.13 3 KELLY RAY GSGRA 24.49
3 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 3 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 3 RANDY EDLIN TGRA
4 CALGARY JACKSON ARGRA 11.45 4 BILL ADAMS GSGRA 11.20 4 CALGARY JACKSON ARGRA 24.64
4 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 4 GREG GARCIA GSGRA 4 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA
5 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 11.66 5 DALE STRACHAN CGRA 11.83 5 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 24.65
5 MARK LARSON NSGRA 5 CHAD NAIG TGRA 5 RITCHIE OLSEN UGRA
6 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 11.91 6 KELLY RAY GSGRA 12.15 6 BILL ADAMS GSGRA 25.48
6 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 6 RANDY EDLIN TGRA 6 GREG GARCIA GSGRA
7 DARCY SMITH ARGRA 12.06 7 BOB BUENFIL GSGRA 12.27 7 DARCY SMITH ARGRA 25.60
7 TOM SCHMITT SEGRA 7 PATRICK KEARNS GSGRA 7 TOM SCHMITT SEGRA
8 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 12.33 8 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 12.32 8 DALE STRACHAN CGRA 25.66
8 RITCHIE OLSEN UGRA 8 RITCHIE OLSEN UGRA 8 CHAD NAIG TGRA

  

Place Cowgirl Assn Points Place Team Assn Points Place Cowboy Assn Points
1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 385 1 California GSGRA 2,794 1 ANDY ANAYA TGRA 710
2 CHRISTY COTTON GSGRA 355 2 New Mexico NMGRA 1,065 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 700
3 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 205 3 Arizona AGRA 920 3 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 270
4 SHERRY LE GSGRA 205 4 Colorado CGRA 890 4 TODD TRAMP HGRA 260
5 SHERI RALSTON HGRA 200 5 Atlantic States ASGRA 860 5 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 250

6 Heartland HGRA 800
7 Oklahoma OGRA 710
8 Texas TGRA 576

Cowgirls 46 9 Utah UGRA 505
Cowboys 131 10 Nevada NGRA 365

Total 177 11 North Star NSGRA 320
12 Pennsylvania/Ohio/New York PONY 187

Events entered 1,284 13 Illinios ILGRA 120
Average Events per Contestant 7.25 14 Georgia SEGRA 90

15 Alberta ARGRA 80
16 Idaho IDGRA 20

Total 10,302

ALL-AROUND ALL-AROUNDTEAM POINTS
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